CSU Programs Authorized to Assess Category | Per-Unit Fees
in Graduate Professional Business Programs
Last Updated 11/16/23

Degree Title Campus Date Authorized
Accountancy MS Fresno 5/13/09
Fullerton 5/13/09
Long Beach 3/27/14
Los Angeles 5/13/09
Northridge 3/11/11
Pomona 5/13/09
San Bernardino 6/25/09
San Diego 5/13/09
San Jose 5/13/09
San Luis Obispo 5/13/09
Business Administration MBA Bakersfield 5/13/09
Chico 5/13/09
Dominguez Hills 5/13/09
East Bay 5/13/09
Fresno 5/13/09
Fullerton 5/13/09
Humboldt 5/13/09
Long Beach 5/13/09
Los Angeles 5/13/09
Northridge 5/13/09
Pomona 5/13/09
Sacramento 5/13/09
San Bernardino 5/13/09
San Diego 5/13/09
San Francisco 5/13/09
San Jose 5/13/09
San Luis Obispo 5/13/09
San Marcos 5/13/09
Sonoma 5/13/09
Stanislaus 5/13/09
Business Administration MS East Bay 5/13/09
Los Angeles 5/13/09
Pomona 5/13/09
San Diego 5/13/09
San Francisco 5/13/09
Stanislaus 5/13/09
Business Analytics MS San Francisco 5/3/18
Northridge 11/1/22

Page 1 of 2



CSU Programs Authorized to Assess Category | Per-Unit Fees
in Graduate Professional Business Programs

Degree Title

Business and Technology MS

Cybersecurity Management MS

Entrepreneurship and Innovation MS

Finance MS

Global Business Development

Health Care Management MS

Health Services Administration MS

Information Systems MS

Information Technology MS

International Business BS/ Global
Business Development MS

Marketing MS

Supply Chain Innovation MS

Taxation MS

Last Updated 11/16/23

Campus

San Luis Obispo

San Diego

San Bernardino
Long Beach
San Diego

San Jose

San Diego

Los Angeles
San Bernardino
Fullerton

Los Angeles
San Diego

San Bernardino

Fullerton

San Diego

Long Beach
San Diego

East Bay
Fullerton

Page 2 of 2

Date Authorized

5/13/09
11/15/22
3/13/20
2/22/18
11/16/23
6/6/23
11/15/22
5/13/09
1/5/22
5/13/09
5/13/09
9/19/12
1/5/22
1/3/22

11/15/22

2/22/18

11/16/23

5/13/09
5/13/09



	Sheet1

