## CSU Programs Authorized to Assess Category I Per-Unit Fees in Graduate Professional Business Programs Last Updated 11/16/23

Degree Title	Campus	Date Authorized
Accountancy MS	Fresno	5/13/09
	Fullerton	5/13/09
	Long Beach	3/27/14
	Los Angeles	5/13/09
	Northridge	3/11/11
	Pomona	5/13/09
	San Bernardino	6/25/09
	San Diego	5/13/09
	San Jose	5/13/09
	San Luis Obispo	5/13/09
Business Administration MBA	Bakersfield	5/13/09
	Chico	5/13/09
	Dominguez Hills	5/13/09
	East Bay	5/13/09
	Fresno	5/13/09
	Fullerton	5/13/09
	Humboldt	5/13/09
	Long Beach	5/13/09
	Los Angeles	5/13/09
	Northridge	5/13/09
	Pomona	5/13/09
	Sacramento	5/13/09
	San Bernardino	5/13/09
	San Diego	5/13/09
	San Francisco	5/13/09
	San Jose	5/13/09
	San Luis Obispo	5/13/09
	San Marcos	5/13/09
	Sonoma	5/13/09
	Stanislaus	5/13/09
Business Administration MS	East Bay	5/13/09
	Los Angeles	5/13/09
	Pomona	5/13/09
	San Diego	5/13/09
	San Francisco	5/13/09
	Stanislaus	5/13/09
Business Analytics MS	San Francisco	5/3/18
	Northridge	11/1/22

## CSU Programs Authorized to Assess Category I Per-Unit Fees in Graduate Professional Business Programs Last Updated 11/16/23

Degree Title	Campus	Date Authorized
Business and Technology MS	San Luis Obispo	5/13/09
Cybersecurity Management MS	San Diego	11/15/22
Entrepreneurship and Innovation MS	San Bernardino	3/13/20
<u>Finance MS</u>	Long Beach San Diego San Jose	2/22/18 11/16/23 6/6/23
Global Business Development	San Diego	11/15/22
Health Care Management MS	Los Angeles	5/13/09
Health Services Administration MS	San Bernardino	1/5/22
Information Systems MS	Fullerton Los Angeles San Diego San Bernardino	5/13/09 5/13/09 9/19/12 1/5/22
Information Technology MS	Fullerton	1/3/22
International Business BS/ Global Business Development MS	San Diego	11/15/22
Marketing MS	Long Beach	2/22/18
Supply Chain Innovation MS	San Diego	11/16/23
<u>Taxation MS</u>	East Bay Fullerton	5/13/09 5/13/09